
418 – Alnwick – Belford – Berwick via Coast 
Monday - Saturday 

Berwick, Railway Station  --:--  11:49 13:25 --:-- 
Berwick, Golden Square  --:--  11:54 13:30 --:-- 
Scremerston, War Memorial  --:--  12:02 13:36 --:-- 
Haggerston Castle  --:--  12:08 13:42 --:-- 
Beal, Holy Island Road End  --:--  12:10 13:44 --:-- 
Belford, Market Cross  08:20  12:20 13:54 16:20 
Warenmill  08:26  12:26 14:00 16:26 
Bamburgh, The Grove  08:33  12:33 14:07 16:33 
North Sunderland  08:40  12:40 14:14 16:40 
Seahouses, Memorial  08:44  12:44 14:18 16:44 
Beadnell, Craster Arms  08:50  12:50 14:24 16:50 
High Newton  09:01  13:01 --:-- 17:01 
Embleton, Greyfield  09:06  13:06 --:-- 17:06 
Dunstan Village  09:13  13:13 --:-- 17:13 
Craster, The Heugh  09:16  13:16 --:-- 17:16 
Howick  09:22  13:22 --:-- 17:22 
Longhoughton, NAAFI  09:30  13:30 --:-- 17:30 
Denwick  09:34  13:34 --:-- 17:34 
Alnwick, Sainsburys main entrance  --:--  --:-- --:-- 17:41 
Alnwick, Weavers Way  --:--  --:-- --:-- 17:43 
Alnwick, Blakelaw road  --:--  --:-- --:-- 17:47 
Alnwick Bus Station  09:42  13:42 --:-- 17:53 

Alnwick Bus Station --:-- 10:21  14:21  18:12 
Alnwick, Weavers Way --:-- --:--  --:--  18:20 
Alnwick, Sainsburys main entrance --:-- --:--  --:--  18:22 
Denwick --:-- 10:29  14:29  18:29 
Longhoughton, NAAFI --:-- 10:33  14:33  18:33 
Howick --:-- 10:41  14:41  18:41 
Craster, The Heugh --:-- 10:47  14:47  18:47 
Dunstan Village --:-- 10:51  14:51  18:51 
Embleton, Greyfield --:-- 10:57  14:57  18:57 
High Newton --:-- 11:02  15:02  19:02 
Beadnell, Craster Arms 09:13 11:13 14:26 15:13  19:13 
Seahouses, Memorial 09:19 11:19 14:32 15:19  19:19 
North Sunderland 09:23 11:23  15:23  19:23 
Bamburgh, The Grove 09:30 11:30  15:30  19:30 
Warenmill 09:37 11:37  15:37  19:37 
Belford, Market Cross 09:45 11:45  15:45  19:45 
Beal, Holy Island Road End 09:55 11:55  --:--  --:-- 
Haggerston Castle 09:57 11:57  --:--  --:-- 
Scremerston, War Memorial 10:03 12:03  --:--  --:-- 
Berwick, Golden Square 10:11 12:11  --:--  --:-- 
Berwick, Railway Station 10.16 12:16  --:--  --:-- 

 

Operated by: Travelsure, Station Road, Belford, NE70 7DT 

Tel: 01668 219291 

Commences: Monday 26th September 2016 


